SACC Training and Development Subcommittee Members
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The Chief Executive Officer of each agency/university appoints a designated representative, such as the Director of Training, to serve on the Training and Development Subcommittee. 

Participation in the subcommittee is not limited to SACC agencies. All agencies are encouraged to participate. Agencies housing multiple training units are welcome to send additional representatives.

Please contact the current Chairperson with questions:

Louis LeDoux
Texas Workforce Commission
512-936-3146

Members
	Agency
	Name
	Email

	DADS
	Glen Bason
	Glen.bason@dads.state.tx.us  

	DARS
	Louis LeDoux
	Louis.ledoux@dars.state.tx.us 

	DFPS
	Mary Castleberry
	mary.castleberry@dfps.state.tx.us 

	DIR
	Joy Hall Bryant
	joy.bryant@dir.texas.gov 

	DSHS
	No Representative Named
	 

	TFC
	Tommy Oates
	Tommy.oates@tfc.state.tx.us 

	TDI
	Jacque Ames
	Jacque.ames@tdi.state.tx.us  

	DPS
	Lisa Strawn
	lisa.strawn@dps.texas.gov 

	TxDOT
	Yvonne Howze
	yvonne.howze@txdot.texas.gov 

	TEA
	Lynn Beasley
	lynn.beasley@tea.state.tx.us 

	HHSC
	Dena Riede
	dena.riede@hhsc.state.tx.us 

	TPWD
	Brian Bell
	Brian.bell@tpwd.texas.gov 

	TWC
	Krista Julian
	krista.julian@twc.state.tx.us 

	TDJJ
	Kristy Almager
	Kristy.almager@tdjj.texas.gov 

	TCEQ
	Luke Stollings
	Luke.stollings@tceq.texas.gov 

	TDCJ
	Cathy Bickford
	Cathy.bickford@tdcj.state.tx.us 

	TDCJ
	Tammy Bybee
	Tammy.bybee@tdcj.state.tx.us 



